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FEDERAGADO PARANAENSE DE AUTOMOBILISMO

VELOCIDADE NO AFALTO 2019

Classicos
40 TREINO - Classicos
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:36:57

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km
07/12/2019 14:30 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(11) Armim Kliewer
1 2:03.462 +28.325 14:44:23.637
2 1:35.137 14:45:58.774
3 1:36.625 +1.488 14:47:35.399
4 1:35.702 +0.565 14:49:11.101
(14) Richard A. Heidrich
1 2:02.612 +25.754 14:44:27.220
2 1:39.209 +2.351 14:46:06.429
3 1:36.906 +0.048 14:47:43.335
4 1:36.858 14:49:20.193
5 1:37.098 +0.240 14:50:57.291
6 1:39.853 +2.995 14:52:37.144
(40) Admir Prado
1 2:05.566 +28.582 14:39:10.867
2 1:44.120 +7.136 14:40:54.987
p3 9:41.975 +8:04.991 14:50:36.962
4 1:49.206 +12.222 14:52:26.168
5 1:39.450 +2.466 14:54:05.618
6 1:38.044 +1.060 14:55:43.662
7 1:37.853 +0.869 14:57:21.515
8 1:37.441 +0.457 14:58:58.956
9 1:36.984 15:00:35.940
10 1:39.373 +2.389 15:02:15.313
(19) Mauricio Gaudencio
1 2:06.652 +28.223 14:45:58.672
2 1:40.383 +1.954 14:47:39.055
3 1:38.429 14:49:17.484
4 1:38.711 +0.282 14:50:56.195
5 1:40.218 +1.789 14:52:36.413
(41) Carlos H. Nodari
1 2:12.006 +21.286 14:39:13.800
2 1:51.000 +0.280 14:41:04.800
3 1:51.033 +0.313 14:42:55.833
4 1:50.720 14:44:46.553
5 1:51.194 +0.474 14:46:37.747
6 2:28.089 +37.369 14:49:05.836
(47) J.FITTE/A.Ripper
1 2:19.688 +23.601 14:40:51.848
2 1:58.918 +2.831 14:42:50.766
3 1:59.984 +3.897 14:44:50.750
4 1:57.590 +1.503 14:46:48.340
5 1:59.094 +3.007 14:48:47.434
6 1:57.567 +1.480 14:50:45.001
7 1:56.087 14:52:41.088
8 1:56.366 +0.279 14:54:37.454
9 1:57.470 +1.383 14:56:34.924
10 1:58.623 +2.536 14:58:33.547
11 1:58.251 +2.164 15:00:31.798
12 1:56.502 +0.415 15:02:28.300
(42) Richard Heidrich
1 2:02.404 14:44:24.424
(88) N.Santos/S.Brito
1 2:14.878 +10.952 14:39:18.225
2 2:04.345 +0.419 14:41:22.570
3 2:03.926 14:43:26.496
4 2:07.267 +3.341 14:45:33.763
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